
Class. Num Concorrente Condutor Viatura Cat Grp Cl Subida 1 Subida 2 Subida 3 Tempo Dif. p/ 1º

1 105 Pedro Salvador Pedro Salvador Norma M20-FC 1 CN 2 1:36,727 1:31,575 2:06,172 3:08,302
2 102 Rui Ramalho Rui Ramalho Osela PA21S EVO 1 CN 2 1:40,720 1:34,707 2:50,163 3:15,427  7,125
3 103 Paulo Ramalho Paulo Ramalho Juno CN-09 1 CN 2 1:46,258 1:37,876 2:36,102 3:24,134  15,832
4 199 António Barros António Barros BRC 1 CM 8 1:44,877 1:40,351 1:46,408 3:25,228  16,926

5 450 JC Group Racing Team Luis Nunes Seat Leon 4 TRF 35 1:48,193 1:45,790 1:41,630 3:27,420  19,118

6 350 Luis Silva Luis Silva BMW M3 E30 3 E1-C 31 1:48,217 1:44,013 1:44,126 3:28,139  19,837

7 152 Racingcor Competicion Pedro Castañon Silver Car S2 1 CM 8 1:46,802 1:41,695 2:04,468 3:28,497  20,195

8 304 Manuel Correia Manuel Correia Ford Fiesta ST 3 E1-A 24 1:46,436 1:42,622 1:46,571 3:29,058  20,756

9 202 António Nogueira António Nogueira Porsche 911 GT2 2 GT 23 1:51,760 1:42,652 1:48,156 3:30,808  22,506

10 403 Paulo Silva Paulo Silva Seat Leon Super Copa 4 TRF 35 1:54,396 1:47,269 1:44,095 3:31,364  23,062

11 341 Manuel Pereira Manuel Pereira Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 3 E1-C 31 1:44,258 1:57,219 1:47,255 3:31,513  23,211

12 342 José Pedro Gomes José Pedro Gomes Ford Escort 3 E1-C 31 1:47,730 1:45,046 1:47,649 3:32,695  24,393

13 410 JC Group Racing Team Ricardo Gomes Seat Leon 1.8 4 TRF 35 Ausente 1:45,365 1:47,395 3:32,760  24,458

14 210 JC Group Racing Team José Correia Nissan GT-R GT3 2 GT 23 1:50,708 1:43,064 Ausente 3:33,772  25,470

15 201 Edgar Reis Edgar Reis Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 2 GT 23 1:51,194 1:43,623 1:50,152 3:33,775  25,473

16 207 Gonçalo Manahu Gonçalo Manahu Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 2 GT 23 1:52,196 1:43,509 1:50,439 3:33,948  25,646

17 499 João Silva João Silva Renault Clio 2.0 4 TRF 33 1:50,090 1:48,539 1:47,762 3:36,301  27,999

18 414 José Cerqueira José Cerqueira Seat Leon 1.8 4 TRF 35 1:57,819 1:51,854 1:48,861 3:40,715  32,413

19 151 Joaquim Rino Joaquim Rino BRC 05-EVO 1 CM 8 1:57,634 1:48,397 2:02,639 3:46,031  37,729

20 351 Sérgio Nogueira Sérgio Nogueira Citroen Saxo 3 E1-C 29 1:56,106 1:50,126 Ausente 3:46,232  37,930

21 160 Nuno Guimarães Nuno Guimarães BRC CM-02 1 CM 8 1:57,077 1:49,359 1:58,447 3:46,436  38,134

22 263 Pedro Saraiva Pedro Saraiva Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2 N2 14 1:58,019 1:50,792 2:26,219 3:48,811  40,509

23 401 Bompiso Racing Team Joaquim Teixeira Renault Megane Trophy 4 TRF 35 Ausente 1:55,442 1:53,705 3:49,147  40,845

24 259 João Guimarães João Guimarães Peugeot 206 RC 2 A1 16 2:00,219 1:53,617 2:05,327 3:53,836  45,534

25 255 Carlos Luis Carlos Luis Seat Leon TDI 2 A1 17 1:59,827 2:38,502 2:00,378 4:00,205  51,903

26 343 Nuno Flores Nuno Flores Ford Sierra 2.0 3 E1-C 30 2:23,963 2:15,783 2:18,996 4:34,779 1:26,477

27 250 Jorge Gonçalves Jorge Gonçalves Fiat Punto 1.6 2 A1 15 Ausente 2:23,412 2:29,557 4:52,969 1:44,667

222 Daniela Marques Daniela Marques Subaru Impreza 2 A2 20 2:02,043 Ausente Ausente
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